LOOKS SWATCHBOOK 2024

An engaging
aesthetic experience.
To shape your

daily life into a
matter of emotions.

SAPIENSTONE o



0pEO111991 OU/BY1199] UOU/LBIZIYINSI WOIU/01ED1111] UOU/PaKIIdaIUN



How to use

1 [&
Taj Mgy Uac,,

FRONT
Product

BACK
Product informations

Index page 107



0pEO111991 OU/BY1199] UOU/LBIZIYINSI WOIU/01ED1111] UOU/PaKIIdaIUN



Calacatta Statuario 4D



320x160 cm/126"x63" ¢ 12/20 mm e 4D Ceramics

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216507G - 12 mm
SSP3216507G20 - 20 mm

cashmere
SSC3216507G - 12 mm
SSC3216507G20 - 20 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Calacatta 4D



320x160 cm/126”"x63” ¢ 12/20 mm e 4D Ceramics

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216549G - 12 mm
SSP3216549G20 - 20 mm

cashmere
SSC3216549G - 12 mm
SSC3216549G20 - 20 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Calacatta Aureo 4D



320x160 cm/126”"x63” ¢ 12/20 mm e 4D Ceramics

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216557G - 12 mm
SSP3216557G20 - 20 mm

cashmere
SSC3216557G - 12 mm
SSC3216557G20 - 20 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Calacatta Macchia
Vecchia 4D

n



320x160 cm/126”"x63” ¢ 12/20 mm e 4D Ceramics

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216530G - 12 mm
SSP3216530G20 - 20 mm

cashmere
SSC3216530G - 12 mm
SSC3216530G20 - 20 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado






320x160 cm/126”"x63” ¢ 12/20 mm e 4D Ceramics

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216511G - 12 mm
SSP3216511G20 - 20 mm

cashmere
SSC3216511G - 12 mm
S$SC3216511G20 - 20 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado






320x160 cm/126”"x63” ¢ 12/20 mm e 4D Ceramics

lapped/lappato/teilpoliert/lappato/lapado
SSP3216555G - 12 mm
SSP3216555G20 - 20 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



TR
f,_ “‘Kuroca 4D
7 . / .

4

!



320x160 cm/126”"x63” ¢ 12/20 mm e 4D Ceramics

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216547G - 12 mm
SSP3216547G20 - 20 mm

cashmere
SSC3216547G - 12 mm
SSC3216547G20 - 20 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado






320x160 cm/126”"x63” ¢ 12/20 mm e 4D Ceramics

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216552G - 12 mm
SSP3216552G20 - 20 mm

cashmere
SSC3216552G - 12 mm
S$SC3216552G20 - 20 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Calacatta Statuario

21



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

Active Surfaces®
IAS3216507W - 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216507W - 12mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216507W - 12 mm (Available on book-match order only)

silky
SSY3216507W - 12 mm (Available on book-match order only)

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Calacatta Statuario
(Mirrored)

23



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216507W - 12 mm
SSP3216601G - 12 mm (Mirrored)

silky
SSY3216507W - 12 mm
SSY3216601G - 12 mm (Mirrored)

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



White Calacatta

25



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216522G - 12 mm (Available on book-match order only)

silky
SSY3216522G - 12 mm (Available on book-match order only)

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



White Calacatta
(Mirrored)



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216522G - 12 mm
SSP3216600G - 12 mm (Mirrored)

silky
SSY3216522G - 12 mm
SSY3216600G - 12 mm (Mirrored)

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Premium White

29



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216514G - 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216514G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Bianco Lasa



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216508G - 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216508G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Bright Onyx

33



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216513G - 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216513G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Calacatta

35



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

Active Surfaces®
IAS3216506G - 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216506G - 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216506G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Calacatta Macchia Vecchia



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216530W - 12 mm

silky
SSY3216530W - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado






320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216511W - 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216511W - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Taj Mahal



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216558G - 12 mm

cashmere
SSC3216558G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Fior di Bosco

43



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216528G - 12 mm

silky
SSY3216528G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Pietra Grey

45



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

Active Surfaces®
IAS3216512G - 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216512G - 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216512G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado






320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216538G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Dark Marquina

49




320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216523W - 12 mm

silky
SSY3216523W - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Seminato Candido

51



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm e Full-bodied

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216544G - 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216544G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado






320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm e Full-bodied

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216545G - 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216545G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado






320x160 cm/126”x63” 12 mm/20 mm e Full-bodied

lapped/lappato/teilpoliert/lappato/lapado
SSP3216556G - 12 mm
SSP3216556G20 - 20 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Platinum White

57



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216534G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Palladium Grey

59



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216533G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Black Diamond

61



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216532G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado






320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

slate/strutturato/strukturiert/structuré/rugoso
SST3216607G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Piasentina




320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

slate/strutturato/strukturiert/structuré/rugoso
SST3216531G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Basalt Cream

67



320x160 cm/126”"x63” ¢ 12 mm/20 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216531G - 12 mm
SSH3216502G20 - 20mm*

*20 mm thickness: available upon request

* spessore 20 mm: realizzabili su richiesta

* starke 20 mm: Verfiigbar auf Anfrage

* épaisseur 20 mm : réalisable sur demande
* espesor 20 mm que ferealizan baco pedida

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Luna Limestone

69



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

slate/strutturato/strukturiert/structuré/rugoso
SST3216608G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Light Earth

7



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216519G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Sand Earth

73



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216518G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Brown Earth

75



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216521G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Malm Black



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216510G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Urban Antracite

79



320x160 cm/126”"x63” ¢ 12 mm/20 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216504G - 12 mm
SSH3216504G20 - 20mm*

*20 mm thickness: available upon request

* spessore 20 mm: realizzabili su richiesta

* starke 20 mm: Verfiigbar auf Anfrage

* épaisseur 20 mm : réalisable sur demande
* espesor 20 mm que ferealizan baco pedida

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Urban Argento

81



320x160 cm/126”"x63” ¢ 12 mm/20 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216503G - 12 mm
SSH3216503G20 - 20 mm*

*20 mm thickness: available upon request

* spessore 20 mm: realizzabili su richiesta

* starke 20 mm: Verfiigbar auf Anfrage

* épaisseur 20 mm : réalisable sur demande
* espesor 20 mm que ferealizan baco pedida

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Uni Ice



320x160 cm/126”"x63” ¢ 12 mm/20 mm

Active Surfaces®
IAS3216505G - 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216505G - 12 mm
SSH3216505G20 - 20 mm

polished/levigato/geschliffen/poli/pulido
SSP3216505G - 12 mm

cashmere
SSC3216505G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Noir Intenso

85



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216553G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Balance Ivory

87



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216610G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Balance Light Grey

89



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216611G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Balance Nude

91



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216612G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Balance Steel Blue

93



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216613G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado






320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216614G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Balance Chester Green

97



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216615G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Balance Ochre

99



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216616G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Balance Marsala Red

101



320x160 cm/126”x63” ¢ 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3216617G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Rovere Buckskin

103



320x150 cm/126”x60" e 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3215525G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Rovere Baio

105



320x150 cm/126”x60" e 12 mm

natural/naturale/matt/naturel/mate
SSH3215524G - 12 mm

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no rectificado



Index

Alaska White 55
Alpi Chiaro Venato. 47
Arabescato 39
Arabescato 4D 13
Balance Azure 95
Balance Chester Green 97
Balance Ivory 87
Balance Light Grey 89
Balance Marsala Red 101
Balance Nude 91
Balance Ochre 99
Balance Steel Blue 93
Basalt Cream 67
Bianco Lasa 31
Black Diamond 61
Bright Onyx 33
Brown Earth 75
Calacatta 35
Calacatta 4D 7
Calacatta Aureo 4D 9
Calacatta Macchia Vecchia 37
Calacatta Macchia Vecchia 4D 1
Calacatta Statuario 21
Calacatta Statuario (Mirrored) 23
Calacatta Statuario 4D 5
Dark Marquina 49
Fior di Bosco 43
Grand Antique 4D 19
Jatoba Brown 4D 15
Kuroca 4D 17
Light Earth 71
Luna Limestone 69
Malm Black 77
Noir Intenso 85
Palladium Grey 59
Piasentina 65
Pietra Grey 45
Platinum White 57
Premium White 29
Quarzite Vals 63
Rovere Baio 105
Rovere Buckskin 103
Sand Earth 73
Seminato Candido 51
Seminato Nero 53
Taj Mahal 41
Uni Ice 83
Urban Antracite 79
Urban Argento 81
White Calacatta 25
White Calacatta (Mirrored) 27

107



SapienStone reserves the right to modify
technical and formal details included in
this catalogue. Colors reproductions are
approximate. All rights are reserved. Total
or partial reproduction of text or illustrations
of this catalogue is prohibited and is
subject to legal sanctions.

SapienStone siriserva il diritto di apportare,
qualora lo ritenesse opportuno, eventuali
modifiche tecniche e formali ai dati riportati
in questo catalogo. La riproduzione di
colori & approssimativa. Tutti i diritti sono
riservati. Ogni riproduzione totale o parziale
dei contenuti del presente catalogo, sia di
testo che di immagine, & vietata e sara
perseguita in termini di legge.

SapienStone behélt sich ausdriicklich
das Recht vor technische Anderungen
vorzunehmen. Farbdruckwiedergabe
Unverbindlich. Alle Rechte sind vorbehalten.
Der vollstandige oder auszugsweise
Nachdruck des Inhalts dieses Kataloges in
Schrift und Bild ist verboten und wird nach
MaBgabe des Gesetzes geahndet.

SapienStone se réserve le droit d’apporter,
si nécéssaire, des mofications techniques
et formelles aux informations presénstes
en ce catalogue. Reproduction de couleurs

EMAS

GESTIONE AMBIENTALE
VERIFICATA
N.Reglstro T-000039

SapienStone

Via Guido Reni, 2

42014 Castellarano (RE) Italy
T +39 0536 816883
info@sapienstone.com

sapienstone.com

sont approximative. Tous les droits sont
réservés. Toute reproductions totale ou
partielle du contenu — textes et images
— du présent catalogue est interdite et
constituerait une contrefagon sanctionnée
par laloi.

SapienStone se reserva el derecho de
efectuar, en el caso que sea oportuno,
eventuales modificaciones tecnicas y/o
formales a los datos que aparecen en
este catalogo. La reproduccion de colores
es aproximada. Todos los derechos estan
reservados. Cualquier reproduccion
total o parcial de los contenidos de este
catalogo, ya sea texto o las ilustraciones
esta prohibido y serd perseguida de
conformidad con la ley.

The ACTIVE SURFACES® brand is
not available for import, purchase or
distribution in the United States of America
and territories. Any and all product claims
and descriptions contained on this website
or in other sales or promotional materials
regarding the ACTIVE SURFACES brand,
including claims and descriptions of its
public health benefits and antimicrobial or
antibacterial effects, are not applicable in
the US states and territories.

rectfic:

Search "Iris Ceramica Group”
on your app store.

GETITON
I>> Google Play
# Download on the

App Store

m Desktop app
Windows, OS X

unrectified/non rettificato/nicht rektifiziert/non rectifié/no






O

SAPIENSTONE

A BRAND OF ? IRIS
CERAMICA
GROUP

¥202-C LNIYd | ZZVINLVYOSS



